
See below for details of Short Mat events:

Tuesday 10 December 2019 Christmas Roll up Party – bring snacks please

Friday 13 December 2019 No roll up as preparing for Bridge

Tuesday 17 December 2019 2 to 5 Roll up and 7 to 10 Roll up

Friday 20 December 2019 Check with Peter Baker if 10 to 12 roll up

Tuesday 24 December 2019 No roll up

Friday 27 December 2019 No roll up

Tuesday 31 December 2019 No roll up

Friday 3 January 2020 10 to 12 roll up (to be confirmed)

Sunday 5 January 2020 Friendly v Woking Park AWAY 2.30pm

Tuesday 7 January 2020 2 to 5 Roll up and 7 to 10 Roll up

Friday 10 January 2020 10 to 12 roll up

Tuesday 14 January 2020 2 to 5 Roll up and 7 to 10 Roll up

Thursday 16 January 2020 SHAB v Cobham Yellow HOME 7.15pm

Friday 17 January 2020 10 to 12 roll up

Tuesday 21 January 2020 2 to 5 Roll up and 7 to 10 Roll up

Thursday 23 January 2020 SHAB v Ewhurst Falcons HOME 7.15pm

Friday 24 January 2020 10 to 12 roll up

Tuesday 28 January 2020 2 to 5 Roll up and 7 to 10 Roll up

Wednesday 29 January 2020 SHAB v Cobham Yellow AWAY 7.15pm

Friday 31 January 2020 10 to 12 roll up

Tuesday 4 February 2020 2 to 5 Roll up and 7 to 10 Roll up

Thursday 6 February 2020 Friendly v Woking Park HOME 7.15pm

Friday 7 February 2020 10 to 12 roll up

Tuesday 11 February 2020 2 to 5 Roll up only - no evening game as away match

Tuesday 11 February 2020 SHAB v Ewhurst Falcons AWAY 7.15pm

Friday 14 February 2020 10 to 12 roll up

Tuesday 18 February 2020 2 to 5 Roll up and 7 to 10 Roll up

Friday 21 February 2020 10 to 12 roll up

Tuesday 25 February 2020 2 to 5 Roll up and 7 to 10 Roll up

Friday 28 February 2020 10 to 12 roll up

Tuesday 3 March 2020 2 to 5 Roll up and 7 to 10 Roll up

Thursday 5 March 2020 SHAB v Tringham HOME 7.15pm

Friday 6 March 2020 10 to 12 roll up

Tuesday 10 March 2020 2 to 5 Roll up only - no evening game as away match

Tuesday 10 March 2020 SHAB v Ewhurst Kestrels AWAY

Friday 13 March 2020 10 to 12 roll up

Tuesday 17 March 2020 2 to 5 Roll up only - no evening game as away match

Tuesday 17 March 2020 SHAB v Ripley Green AWAY 7.15pm

Friday 20 March 2020 10 to 12 roll up

Tuesday 24 March 2020 2 to 5 Roll up and 7 to 10 Roll up

Thursday 26 March 2020 SHAB v Ewhurst Kestrels HOME 7.15pm
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Friday 27 March 2020 10 to 12 roll up

Tuesday 31 March 2020 2 to 5 Roll up and 7 to 10 Roll up

Thursday 2 April 2020 SHAB v Woking Park Vikings HOME 7.15pm

Friday 3 April 2020 10 to 12 roll up

Tuesday 7 April 2020 2 to 5 Roll up and 7 to 10 Roll up

Friday 10 April 2020 10 to 12 roll up Good Friday to be confirmed)

Tuesday 14 April 2020 2 to 5 Roll up and 7 to 10 Roll up

Then every Friday up to at least the end of the 2020 Summer season

Friday 17 April 2020 10 to 12 roll up

Friday 24 April 2020 10 to 12 roll up

Friday 1 May 2020 10 to 12 roll up

Please note Friendly games yet to be arranged:

·         Away match with Farnborough Gate (normally Saturday afternoons)

·         Home and away games against Odiham (normally Saturday or Sunday afternoons)

·         Home and away games against Bracknell

END OF WINTER SEASON


